
11.614583

RACE Name Date  
Class  Start  

Course Type Time Limit  

   JSAF IRC Inside Race condition

********  Entry List  and  RESULT  ******** 0

Yacht Name TCC Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ

1 JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL 1.061 6 8/11 16:12:27 1:27:27 5247 5,567 ---- 1

2 JPN 6775 GALAXY 1.268 1 8/11 15:59:05 1:14:05 4445 5,636 ---- 2

3 JPN 5555 SWING 1.255 2 8/11 16:00:15 1:15:15 4515 5,666 ---- 3

4 JPN 6711 ESPRIT 1.255 3 8/11 16:00:34 1:15:34 4534 5,690 ---- 4

5 JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH 1.255 4 8/11 16:00:39 1:15:39 4539 5,696 ---- 5

6 JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE X 1.120 5 8/11 16:10:00 1:25:00 5100 5,712 ---- 6

7 JPN 6693 MALOLO 1.080 7 8/11 16:15:33 1:30:33 5433 5,868 ---- 7

8 JPN 6531 NEUE ROVE 1.149 8 8/11 16:15:34 1:30:34 5434 6,244 ---- 8

9 ----

10 ----

11 ----

12 ----

13 ----

14 ----

15 ----

16 ----

17 ----

18 ----

19 ----

20 ----

21 ----

22 ----

23 ----

24 ----

25 ----

26 ----

27 ----

28 ----

29 ----

30 ----
( IRC Result Sheet  V4.1)  Based on TCC 2016/08/01) JSAF IRC 委員会

********  RACE INFORMATION  **************

JapanCup2016 Race2 2016/8/11
14:45:00

8/11 17:15:34
IRC　Class (Total)
INSHORE (2.0 Nm)

almost flat wind8.5-9kt

順位着順Sail No. TCC


